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TLD Law CA

Employment
Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
Real Estate
General
Other

Estate & Trust 26 - 50 www.tldlaw.com $400 - $600 Shannon Jenkins sjenkins@tldlaw.com 2010 Main Street, Suite 
1000 (949) 756-0684

Long & Associates 
PLLC CA

Litigation
Intellectual 
Property

0 - 25 www.landapllc.com $400 - $600 Ryan E. Long rlong@landapllc.com 1450 2nd Street -- #309, 
Santa Monica, CA 90401 (424) 322-9233

Budde Law Group, 
APLC CA

Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Real Estate

0 - 25 www.blglegal.net $400 - $600
Denae 
Hildebrand 
Budde

dbudde@blglegal.net
500 Ygnacio Valley 
Road, Suite 320, Walnut 
creek, CA 94596

(925) 939-9880

Zuber Lawler LLP CA

Employment
Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
Real Estate
General

26 - 50 www.zuberlawler.com Negotiable Eileen M. Letts eletts@zuberlawler.com
135 S. LaSalle Street, 
Suite 4250, Chicago, IL  
60603

(312) 346-1100

Walsworth CA Employment 51 - 100 www.wfbm.com $200 - $400 Hailey Swanson marketing@wfbm.com
19900 MacArthur Blvd 
Suite 1150 Irvine CA 
92612

(714) 634-2522

Legal Toolkit

http://www.tldlaw.com/
mailto:sjenkins%40tldlaw.com?subject=
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AlvaradoSmith CA

Employment
Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
Real Estate
General
Other

Environmental 26 - 50 www.AlvaradoSmith.com Negotiable Mayra Jimenez mjimenez@
alvaradosmith.com 1 MacArthur Place (714) 852-6800

Quintairos, Prieto, 
Wood & Boyer FL

Employment
Litigation
Real Estate
General

100 + www.qpwblaw.com eric boyer eboyer@qpwblaw.com
9300 south dadeland 
blvd, miami, florida 
33156

(305) 670-1101

Thomas & LoCicero FL

Privacy
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
General
Other

Media, First 
Amendment, and 
Entertainment

0 - 25 www.tlolawfirm.com Negotiable Daniela Abratt dabratt@tlolawfirm.com

915 Middle River 
Drive, Suite 309 Fort 
Lauderdale, Florida 
33304

(954) 703-3416

Patrick Law Group 
LLC GA

Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Other

AI and Emerging 
Technologies, 
Data Privacy 
and Security, 
Technology 
Outsourcing 
and Cloud, 
Commercial 
and Logistics, 
Construction and 
Infrastructure

0 - 25 https://patricklawgroup.
com/ $400 - $600 Elizabeth Patrick lpatrick@patricklawgroup.

com
3705 Canyon Ridge 
Court NE (404) 437-6731

SmithAmundsen 
LLC IL

Employment
Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
Real Estate
Tax
General
Other

100 + https://www.salawus.com/ Negotiable Gary Zhao gzhao@salawus.com
150 North Michigan 
Avenue, Suite 3300, 
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 894-3377

http://www.alvaradosmith.com/
mailto:mjimenez@alvaradosmith.com
mailto:mjimenez@alvaradosmith.com
http://www.qpwblaw.com/
mailto:eboyer@qpwblaw.com
http://www.tlolawfirm.com/
mailto:dabratt@tlolawfirm.com
https://patricklawgroup.com/
https://patricklawgroup.com/
mailto:lpatrick@patricklawgroup.com
mailto:lpatrick@patricklawgroup.com
https://www.salawus.com/
mailto:gzhao@salawus.com
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Johnson Blumberg 
& Associates IL

Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Real Estate

26 - 50 http://www.
johnsonblumberg.com/ Negotiable Ken Johnson ken@johnsonblumberg.

com 230 W Monroe St. (312) 541-9710

Bertone Piccini LLP NJ

Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Real Estate
Tax
General
Other

Estate Planning, 
Probate 
Administration, 
Land Use & 
Zoning

0 - 25 https://bertonepiccini.
com/ Negotiable

Grace C. Bertone, 
Esq. Managing 
Partner

gbertone@bertonepiccini.
com

777 Terrace Avenue, 
Suite 201, Hasbrouck 
Heights, New Jersey 
07604

(201) 483-9333

Wong Fleming NJ

Employment
Privacy
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property
Real Estate
Tax
General

26 - 50 www.wongfleming.com Negotiable Linda Wong lwong@wongfleming.com
821 Alexander Road, 
Suite 200, Princeton, 
New Jersey 08540

(609) 951-9520

Schröder, Joseph & 
Associates, LLP NY

Employment
Transactions
Litigation
Intellectual 
Property

0 - 25 www.sjalegal.com $0 - $200 Linda H. Joseph ljoseph@sjalegal.com
392 Pearl Street, Suite 
301 | Buffalo, New York 
14202

(716) 881-4902

Barran Liebman 
LLP OR

Employment
Litigation
Other

Employment 
Advice; 
Employment 
Litigation; 
Higher Education 
Compliance 
& Litigation; 
Labor Relations; 
Employee 
Benefits

26 - 50 https://barran.com/ Negotiable Shayda Zaerpoor 
Le sle@barran.com 601 SW 2nd Ave. Suite 

2300 (503) 276-2193

http://www.johnsonblumberg.com/
http://www.johnsonblumberg.com/
mailto:ken@johnsonblumberg.com
mailto:ken@johnsonblumberg.com
https://bertonepiccini.com/
https://bertonepiccini.com/
mailto:gbertone@bertonepiccini.com
mailto:gbertone@bertonepiccini.com
http://www.wongfleming.com/
mailto:lwong@wongfleming.com
http://www.sjalegal.com/
mailto:ljoseph@sjalegal.com
https://barran.com/
mailto:sle@barran.com
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Griesing Law, LLC PA

Employment
Litigation
Real Estate
Other

Alternative 
Dispute 
Resolution;  
Diversity and 
Inclusion; Ethics 
and Professional 
Responsibility; 
Government 
and Regulatory 
Affairs; 
Hospitality, 
Sports and 
Entertainment; 
Trusts and 
Estates; Workers' 
Compensation

0 - 25 www.griesinglaw.com
Francine 
Friedman 
Griesing

fgriesing@griesinglaw.
com

1880 John F. Kennedy 
Boulevard, Suite 1800 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 618-3721

The Axelrod Firm, 
PC PA

Employment
Litigation
Real Estate
Other

ADR, 
International, 
Torts, 
Commercial, 
Aviation, Crisis 
Management

0 - 25 https://theaxelrodfirm.
com/ $400 - $600 Sheryl Axelrod saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.

com
saxelrod@
theaxelrodfirm.com (267) 918-4526

Cowen & Garza, 
LLP TX Corporate

Litigation 0 - 25 https://cowengarza.com/ $200 - $400 Viola Garza viola@cowengarza.com 506 E DOVE AVE (956) 994-9170

Stewart Law Group 
PLLC TX

Employment
Corporate
Transactions
Litigation
General

0 - 25 www.stewartlawgrp.com Negotiable Cheralyn 
Stevenson

cstevenson@
stewartlawgrp.com

1722 Routh Street, 
Suite 745 (469) 607-2300

http://www.griesinglaw.com/
mailto:fgriesing@griesinglaw.com
mailto:fgriesing@griesinglaw.com
https://theaxelrodfirm.com/
https://theaxelrodfirm.com/
mailto:saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
mailto:saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
mailto:saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
mailto:saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
https://cowengarza.com/
mailto:viola@cowengarza.com
http://www.stewartlawgrp.com/
mailto:cstevenson@stewartlawgrp.com
mailto:cstevenson@stewartlawgrp.com

